



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(1) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		(2) CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M 1.000 PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	10,035.00000	10,035.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00	11,250.00000	11,250.00
0003	153003P (1) PROGRESS SCHEDULE	8,050.00000	8,050.00	1,350.00000	1,350.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
0004	153005M 5.000 PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	755.00000	3,775.00	400.00000	2,000.00	100.00000	500.00
0005	154003P (1) MOBILIZATION	197,165.00000	197,165.00	208,000.00000	208,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00
0008	157004M 1.000 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	3,000.00000	3,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0014	159003M 50.000 BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	50.00000	2,500.00	100.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	50.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		(2) CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0015 159006M	150.000 U	1.00000	150.00	0.01000	1.50	1.00000	150.00
	DRUM						
0016 159009M	1,500.000 U	1.00000	1,500.00	0.01000	15.00	1.00000	1,500.00
	TRAFFIC CONE						
0017 159012M	1,745.000 SF	2.00000	3,490.00	1.00000	1,745.00	15.75000	27,483.75
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS						
0018 159015M	2.000 U	910.00000	1,820.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	1,013.00000	2,026.00
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'						
0019 159024M	4.000 U	1.00000	4.00	700.00000	2,800.00	100.00000	400.00
	FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 2' X 4'						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		(2) CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0020	159029M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN W/REMOTE COMMUNICATION U	4.000	1.00000	4.00	1,650.00000	6,600.00	5,000.00000	20,000.00
0021	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION U	2.000	3,000.00000	6,000.00	20,000.00000	40,000.00	10,000.00000	20,000.00
0022	159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER HOUR	1,000.000	1.00000	1,000.00	0.01000	10.00	1.00000	1,000.00
0023	159300M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 4" LF	64,000.000	0.30000	19,200.00	0.25000	16,000.00	0.25000	16,000.00
0024	160004M FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT DOLL	1.000	1,300.00000	1,300.00	1,300.00000	1,300.00	1,300.00000	1,300.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		(2) CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0025	160007M ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000	3,200.00000	3,200.00	3,200.00000	3,200.00	3,200.00000
	DOLL						
0026	161003P FINAL CLEANUP	(1)	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	5,000.00000
	LS						
0027	201003P CLEARING SITE	(1)	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	10,000.00000
	LS						
0028	401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	45,601.000	4.60000	209,764.60	5.35000	243,965.35	3.61000
	SY						
0029	401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	22,500.000	1.12000	25,200.00	0.45000	10,125.00	0.45000
	LF						
0030	401030M TACK COAT	7,525.000	0.01000	75.25	0.01000	75.25	0.01000
	GAL						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		(2) CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0031 401061M	225.000 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M E SURFACE COURSE T	118.65000	26,696.25	138.00000	31,050.00	120.50000	27,112.50
0032 401073M	4,148.000 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 M E INTERMEDIATE COURSE T	118.65000	492,160.20	105.00000	435,540.00	120.50000	499,834.00
0033 401108M	42.000 CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT U	125.00000	5,250.00	5.00000	210.00	150.00000	6,300.00
0034 403005M	7,525.000 POLYMER MODIFIED TACK COAT GAL	0.01000	75.25	5.50000	41,387.50	5.48000	41,237.00
0035 406005M	2,770.000 HIGH PERFORMANCE THIN OVERLAY T	156.00000	432,120.00	153.00000	423,810.00	190.00000	526,300.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		(2) CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0037	602210M BICYCLE SAFE GRATE U	17.000	350.00000 5,950.00	575.00000 9,775.00	640.00000 10,880.00		
0038	602213M CURB PIECE U	18.000	345.00000 6,210.00	475.00000 8,550.00	530.00000 9,540.00		
0040	607034P 9" X 14" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB LF	888.000	120.15000 106,693.20	82.50000 73,260.00	113.00000 100,344.00		
0041	608004P NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, POROUS HOT MIX ASPHALT, ____ THICK 4" Thick SY	1,193.000	46.60000 55,593.80	46.50000 55,474.50	46.75000 55,772.75		
0042	609003M BEAM GUIDE RAIL LF	5,206.000	38.15000 198,608.90	37.00000 192,622.00	36.85000 191,841.10		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		(2) CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0043	609027M TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL U	6.000	4,420.00000 26,520.00	4,200.00000 25,200.00	4,200.00000 25,200.00	4,235.00000 25,410.00	4,235.00000 25,410.00
0044	609039M BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGE U	4.000	1,210.00000 4,840.00	3,200.00000 12,800.00	3,200.00000 12,800.00	1,050.00000 4,200.00	1,050.00000 4,200.00
0045	609042M BEAM GUIDE RAIL POST U	162.000	103.00000 16,686.00	93.50000 15,147.00	93.50000 15,147.00	93.50000 15,147.00	93.50000 15,147.00
0046	609058M APPROACH GUIDE RAIL TRANSITION TL-2 U	1.000	2,420.00000 2,420.00	2,750.00000 2,750.00	2,750.00000 2,750.00	2,750.00000 2,750.00	2,750.00000 2,750.00
0047	609059M APPROACH GUIDE RAIL TRANSITION TL-3 U	1.000	3,935.00000 3,935.00	3,850.00000 3,850.00	3,850.00000 3,850.00	3,850.00000 3,850.00	3,850.00000 3,850.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		(2) CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount		
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0048	609075M REMOVAL OF BEAM GUIDE RAIL LF	5,598.000		1.25000	6,997.50	1.10000	6,157.80	1.05000	5,877.90
0049	610003M TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4" LF	40,000.000		0.40000	16,000.00	0.35000	14,000.00	0.36000	14,400.00
0050	610007M TRAFFIC STRIPES, 8" LF	800.000		0.80000	640.00	0.65000	520.00	0.66000	528.00
0051	610009M TRAFFIC MARKINGS SF	310.000		8.10000	2,511.00	10.00000	3,100.00	9.90000	3,069.00
0052	610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS U	250.000		39.30000	9,825.00	33.00000	8,250.00	33.00000	8,250.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(1) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		(2) CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0053 610018M	150.000	39.30000	5,895.00	33.00000	4,950.00	33.00000	4,950.00
RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	U						
0054 610024M	400.000	5.00000	2,000.00	12.25000	4,900.00	2.00000	800.00
REMOVAL OF RPM	U						
Section Totals:			\$1,928,859.95		\$1,938,990.90		\$2,114,572.86



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(1) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		(2) CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0006 155012M	1.000	14,000.00000	14,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE D SET UP						
	U						
0007 155030M	9.000	2,600.00000	23,400.00	4,250.00000	38,250.00	5,000.00000	45,000.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE D MAINTENANCE						
	MO						
Section Totals:			\$37,400.00		\$53,250.00		\$90,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(1) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		(2) CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0003	NON-PARTICIPATING			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0002	152015P 1.000 POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE DOLL	6,000.00000	6,000.00	3,800.00000	3,800.00	7,552.50000	7,552.50
0036	601670M 550.000 CLEANING EXISTING PIPE, 12" TO 24" DIAMETER LF	9.85000	5,417.50	9.40000	5,170.00	7.15000	3,932.50
0039	602216M 11.000 CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE U	495.00000	5,445.00	475.00000	5,225.00	1,000.00000	11,000.00
Section Totals:			\$16,862.50		\$14,195.00		\$22,485.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		(2) CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004		EROSION CONTROL		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0009	158006M SILT FENCE LF	4,000.000	0.10000	400.00	0.01000	40.00	1.00000 4,000.00
0010	158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4' U	81.000	10.00000	810.00	55.00000	4,455.00	250.00000 20,250.00
0011	158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM LS	(1)	1,200.00000	1,200.00	550.00000	550.00	2,500.00000 2,500.00
0012	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	2.000	150.00000	300.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00	500.00000 1,000.00
0013	158084M EROSION CONTROL SEDIMENT REMOVAL CY	5.000	50.00000	250.00	200.00000	1,000.00	40.00000 200.00
Section Totals:				\$2,960.00		\$8,045.00	\$27,950.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		(2) CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	ROUTE 22 WB, BRIDGE OVER .MEEKER AVE (STRUCTURE No (0718-151	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0055 507037P	3.000	4,335.00000	13,005.00	6,500.00000	19,500.00	3,950.00000	11,850.00
BARRIER PARAPET MODIFICATIONS	LF						
Section Totals:			\$13,005.00		\$19,500.00		\$11,850.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		(2) CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0006		ROUTE 22 EB AND RAMP F BRIDGE OVER MEEKER AVE (STRUCTURE (No 0718-156		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0056 504053P	8.000	2,660.00000	21,280.00	2,500.00000	20,000.00	2,415.00000	19,320.00
CONCRETE PYLON			LF				
Section Totals:			\$21,280.00		\$20,000.00		\$19,320.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		(2) CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0007		ROUTE 22 EB, BRIDGE OVER		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
		.EMPIRE STREET (STRUCTURE No						
		(0718-157						
0057	504053P	8.000	2,660.00000	21,280.00	2,500.00000	20,000.00	2,415.00000	19,320.00
CONCRETE PYLON		LF						
Section Totals:				\$21,280.00		\$20,000.00		\$19,320.00
Contract Totals				\$2,041,647.45		\$2,073,980.90		\$2,305,497.86
Cost Plus Time Totals				\$2,041,647.45		\$2,073,980.90		2,305,497.86

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) TILCON NEW YORK, INC.		(5) TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0001	151006M	1.000	4,259.50000	4,259.50	10,828.29000	10,828.29	12,193.09000	12,193.09
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0003	153003P	(1)	5,495.00000	5,495.00	1,331.07000	1,331.07	5,000.00000	5,000.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS						
0004	153005M	5.000	500.00000	2,500.00	385.02000	1,925.10	350.00000	1,750.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U						
0005	154003P	(1)	245,000.00000	245,000.00	425,000.00000	425,000.00	645,284.20000	645,284.20
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0008	157004M	1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00	11,253.58000	11,253.58	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL						
0014	159003M	50.000	50.00000	2,500.00	30.00000	1,500.00	106.50000	5,325.00
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) TILCON NEW YORK, INC.		(5) TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0015 159006M	150.000	30.00000	4,500.00	20.00000	3,000.00	0.01000	1.50
DRUM	U						
0016 159009M	1,500.000	10.00000	15,000.00	10.00000	15,000.00	0.01000	15.00
TRAFFIC CONE	U						
0017 159012M	1,745.000	20.00000	34,900.00	13.15000	22,946.75	19.45000	33,940.25
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF						
0018 159015M	2.000	2,000.00000	4,000.00	412.52000	825.04	2,000.00000	4,000.00
CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'	U						
0019 159024M	4.000	1,000.00000	4,000.00	122.01000	488.04	0.01000	0.04
FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 2' X 4'	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) TILCON NEW YORK, INC.		(5) TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0020	159029M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN W/REMOTE COMMUNICATION	4.000 U	5,000.00000	20,000.00	11,268.44000	45,073.76	3,000.00000	12,000.00
0021	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	2.000 U	50,000.00000	100,000.00	8,784.90000	17,569.80	45,000.00000	90,000.00
0022	159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	1,000.000 HOUR	1.00000	1,000.00	0.01000	10.00	1.00000	1,000.00
0023	159300M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 4"	64,000.000 LF	0.24000	15,360.00	0.25000	16,000.00	0.24000	15,360.00
0024	160004M FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 DOLL	1,300.00000	1,300.00	1,300.00000	1,300.00	1,300.00000	1,300.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) TILCON NEW YORK, INC.		(5) TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0025	160007M ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000	3,200.00000	3,200.00	3,200.00000	3,200.00	3,200.00000	3,200.00
0026	161003P FINAL CLEANUP	(1)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	3,825.00000	3,825.00
0027	201003P CLEARING SITE	(1)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
0028	401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	45,601.000	8.25000	376,208.25	4.90000	223,444.90	7.90000	360,247.90
0029	401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	22,500.000	0.01000	225.00	0.61000	13,725.00	0.61000	13,725.00
0030	401030M TACK COAT	7,525.000	0.01000	75.25	0.01000	75.25	0.01000	75.25



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) TILCON NEW YORK, INC.		(5) TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0031 401061M	225.000 T	225.00000	50,625.00	180.51000	40,614.75	172.50000	38,812.50
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M E SURFACE COURSE							
0032 401073M	4,148.000 T	110.00000	456,280.00	120.02000	497,842.96	121.54000	504,147.92
HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 M E INTERMEDIATE COURSE							
0033 401108M	42.000 U	100.00000	4,200.00	146.31000	6,145.02	169.26000	7,108.92
CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT							
0034 403005M	7,525.000 GAL	5.00000	37,625.00	5.48000	41,237.00	5.13000	38,603.25
POLYMER MODIFIED TACK COAT							
0035 406005M	2,770.000 T	165.00000	457,050.00	178.16000	493,503.20	158.57000	439,238.90
HIGH PERFORMANCE THIN OVERLAY							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) TILCON NEW YORK, INC.		(5) TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0037 602210M	17.000	600.00000	10,200.00	384.62000	6,538.54	412.74000	7,016.58
BICYCLE SAFE GRATE U							
0038 602213M	18.000	600.00000	10,800.00	636.53000	11,457.54	664.35000	11,958.30
CURB PIECE U							
0040 607034P	888.000	110.00000	97,680.00	108.58000	96,419.04	107.12000	95,122.56
9" X 14" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB LF							
0041 608004P	1,193.000	52.00000	62,036.00	99.90000	119,180.70	43.78000	52,229.54
NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, POROUS HOT MIX ASPHALT, THICK 4" Thick SY							
0042 609003M	5,206.000	34.50000	179,607.00	37.40000	194,704.40	34.51000	179,659.06
BEAM GUIDE RAIL LF							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) TILCON NEW YORK, INC.		(5) TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0043	609027M TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL U	6.000	3,950.00000 23,700.00	3,300.17000 19,801.02	19,801.02	3,965.50000 23,793.00	23,793.00
0044	609039M BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGE U	4.000	1,025.00000 4,100.00	1,650.08000 6,600.32	6,600.32	1,030.00000 4,120.00	4,120.00
0045	609042M BEAM GUIDE RAIL POST U	162.000	87.50000 14,175.00	110.01000 17,821.62	17,821.62	87.55000 14,183.10	14,183.10
0046	609058M APPROACH GUIDE RAIL TRANSITION TL-2 U	1.000	2,575.00000 2,575.00	3,622.49000 3,622.49	3,622.49	2,575.00000 2,575.00	2,575.00
0047	609059M APPROACH GUIDE RAIL TRANSITION TL-3 U	1.000	3,600.00000 3,600.00	4,950.25000 4,950.25	4,950.25	3,605.00000 3,605.00	3,605.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) TILCON NEW YORK, INC.		(5) TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0048 609075M	5,598.000	1.00000	5,598.00	1.10000	6,157.80	1.03000	5,765.94
REMOVAL OF BEAM GUIDE RAIL LF							
0049 610003M	40,000.000	0.33000	13,200.00	0.36000	14,400.00	0.34000	13,600.00
TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4" LF							
0050 610007M	800.000	0.62000	496.00	0.66000	528.00	0.62000	496.00
TRAFFIC STRIPES, 8" LF							
0051 610009M	310.000	9.00000	2,790.00	9.90000	3,069.00	9.27000	2,873.70
TRAFFIC MARKINGS SF							
0052 610012M	250.000	30.00000	7,500.00	33.00000	8,250.00	30.90000	7,725.00
RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS U							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(4) TILCON NEW YORK, INC.		(5) TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0053	610018M	150.000					
	RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	U					
0054	610024M	400.000					
	REMOVAL OF RPM	U					
Section Totals:			\$2,308,260.00		\$2,458,346.23		\$2,721,151.50



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) TILCON NEW YORK, INC.		(5) TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002			CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0006	155012M	1.000	51,000.00000	51,000.00	35,033.82000	35,033.82	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE D SET UP	U						
0007	155030M	9.000	1,000.00000	9,000.00	9,628.82000	86,659.38	4,785.00000	43,065.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE D MAINTENANCE	MO						
Section Totals:				\$60,000.00		\$121,693.20		\$93,065.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) TILCON NEW YORK, INC.		(5) TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003		NON-PARTICIPATING		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0002	152015P 1.000 POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE DOLL	2,000.00000	2,000.00	6,500.00000	6,500.00	7,790.00000	7,790.00
0036	601670M 550.000 CLEANING EXISTING PIPE, 12" TO 24" DIAMETER LF	10.00000	5,500.00	7.15000	3,932.50	6.70000	3,685.00
0039	602216M 11.000 CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE U	500.00000	5,500.00	313.52000	3,448.72	412.00000	4,532.00
Section Totals:				\$13,000.00	\$13,881.22		\$16,007.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) TILCON NEW YORK, INC.		(5) TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0004		EROSION CONTROL		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0009	158006M SILT FENCE LF	4,000.000	0.01000	40.00	3.00000	12,000.00	0.50000	2,000.00
0010	158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4' U	81.000	50.00000	4,050.00	155.50000	12,595.50	100.00000	8,100.00
0011	158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM LS	(1)	2,000.00000	2,000.00	793.08000	793.08	5,000.00000	5,000.00
0012	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	2.000	1,000.00000	2,000.00	1,214.02000	2,428.04	300.00000	600.00
0013	158084M EROSION CONTROL SEDIMENT REMOVAL CY	5.000	10.00000	50.00	0.01000	0.05	50.00000	250.00
Section Totals:				\$8,140.00		\$27,816.67		\$15,950.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) TILCON NEW YORK, INC.		(5) TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	ROUTE 22 WB, BRIDGE OVER .MEEKER AVE (STRUCTURE No (0718-151	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0055 507037P	3.000	4,800.00000	14,400.00	1,093.33000	3,279.99	3,862.50000	11,587.50
BARRIER PARAPET MODIFICATIONS	LF						
Section Totals:			\$14,400.00		\$3,279.99		\$11,587.50



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) TILCON NEW YORK, INC.		(5) TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0006	ROUTE 22 EB AND RAMP F BRIDGE OVER MEEKER AVE (STRUCTURE (No 0718-156			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0056 504053P	8.000	3,200.00000	25,600.00	1,571.86000	12,574.88	2,369.00000	18,952.00
CONCRETE PYLON	LF						
Section Totals:			\$25,600.00		\$12,574.88		\$18,952.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) TILCON NEW YORK, INC.		(5) TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0007	ROUTE 22 EB, BRIDGE OVER .EMPIRE STREET (STRUCTURE No (0718-157	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0057 504053P	8.000	3,200.00000	25,600.00	1,571.86000	12,574.88	2,369.00000	18,952.00
CONCRETE PYLON	LF						
Section Totals:			\$25,600.00		\$12,574.88		\$18,952.00
Contract Totals			\$2,455,000.00		\$2,650,167.07		\$2,895,665.00
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$2,455,000.00		\$2,650,167.07		2,895,665.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID				(7) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0001	151006M	1.000	15,000.00000	15,000.00					
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL							
0003	153003P	(1)	15,000.00000	15,000.00					
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS							
0004	153005M	5.000	1,000.00000	5,000.00					
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U							
0005	154003P	(1)	575,000.00000	575,000.00					
	MOBILIZATION	LS							
0008	157004M	1.000	15,000.00000	15,000.00					
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL							
0014	159003M	50.000	0.01000	0.50					
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(7) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0015	159006M 150.000 DRUM U	0.01000	1.50				
0016	159009M 1,500.000 TRAFFIC CONE U	12.00000	18,000.00				
0017	159012M 1,745.000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF	22.00000	38,390.00				
0018	159015M 2.000 CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8' U	1,500.00000	3,000.00				
0019	159024M 4.000 FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 2' X 4' U	1,000.00000	4,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID				(7) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0020	159029M	4.000	6,500.0000	26,000.00					
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN W/REMOTE COMMUNICATION	U							
0021	159108M	2.000	15,500.0000	31,000.00					
	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	U							
0022	159141M	1,000.000	0.01000	10.00					
	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	HOUR							
0023	159300M	64,000.000	0.25000	16,000.00					
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 4"	LF							
0024	160004M	1.000	1,300.00000	1,300.00					
	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLL							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(7) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0025	160007M ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 DOLL	3,200.00000	3,200.00			
0026	161003P FINAL CLEANUP	(1) LS	25,000.00000	25,000.00			
0027	201003P CLEARING SITE	(1) LS	25,000.00000	25,000.00			
0028	401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	45,601.000 SY	6.50000	296,406.50			
0029	401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	22,500.000 LF	1.25000	28,125.00			
0030	401030M TACK COAT	7,525.000 GAL	4.00000	30,100.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(7) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0031	401061M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M E SURFACE COURSE	225.000	150.00000	33,750.00			
0032	401073M HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 M E INTERMEDIATE COURSE	4,148.000	115.00000	477,020.00			
0033	401108M CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	42.000	250.00000	10,500.00			
0034	403005M POLYMER MODIFIED TACK COAT	7,525.000	4.00000	30,100.00			
0035	406005M HIGH PERFORMANCE THIN OVERLAY	2,770.000	170.00000	470,900.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(7) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0037	602210M BICYCLE SAFE GRATE U	17.000	750.00000	12,750.00			
0038	602213M CURB PIECE U	18.000	750.00000	13,500.00			
0040	607034P 9" X 14" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB LF	888.000	190.00000	168,720.00			
0041	608004P NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, POROUS HOT MIX ASPHALT, ____ THICK 4" Thick SY	1,193.000	58.00000	69,194.00			
0042	609003M BEAM GUIDE RAIL LF	5,206.000	41.00000	213,446.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(7) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0043	609027M TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL U	6.000	4,300.00000 25,800.00				
0044	609039M BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGE U	4.000	2,100.00000 8,400.00				
0045	609042M BEAM GUIDE RAIL POST U	162.000	94.00000 15,228.00				
0046	609058M APPROACH GUIDE RAIL TRANSITION TL-2 U	1.000	3,500.00000 3,500.00				
0047	609059M APPROACH GUIDE RAIL TRANSITION TL-3 U	1.000	6,000.00000 6,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(7) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0048	609075M REMOVAL OF BEAM GUIDE RAIL LF	5,598.000	2.50000	13,995.00			
0049	610003M TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4" LF	40,000.000	0.38000	15,200.00			
0050	610007M TRAFFIC STRIPES, 8" LF	800.000	1.00000	800.00			
0051	610009M TRAFFIC MARKINGS SF	310.000	7.70000	2,387.00			
0052	610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS U	250.000	38.00000	9,500.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(7) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0053 610018M	150.000	38.00000	5,700.00				
RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	U						
0054 610024M	400.000	20.00000	8,000.00				
REMOVAL OF RPM	U						
Section Totals:			\$2,784,923.50				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(7) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0006 155012M	1.000	45,000.00000	45,000.00				
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE D SET UP	U					
0007 155030M	9.000	4,500.00000	40,500.00				
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE D MAINTENANCE	MO					
Section Totals:			\$85,500.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(7) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	NON-PARTICIPATING			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0002	152015P 1.000	1.00000	1.00				
	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE DOLL						
0036	601670M 550.000	18.00000	9,900.00				
	CLEANING EXISTING PIPE, 12" TO 24" DIAMETER LF						
0039	602216M 11.000	500.00000	5,500.00				
	CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE U						
Section Totals:				\$15,401.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(7) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004	EROSION CONTROL			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0009 158006M	4,000.000 SILT FENCE LF	8.00000	32,000.00				
0010 158030M	81.000 INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4' U	250.00000	20,250.00				
0011 158063P	(1) CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00				
0012 158072M	2.000 OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	1,000.00000	2,000.00				
0013 158084M	5.000 EROSION CONTROL SEDIMENT REMOVAL CY	200.00000	1,000.00				
Section Totals:				\$60,250.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(7) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	ROUTE 22 WB, BRIDGE OVER .MEEKER AVE (STRUCTURE No (0718-151			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0055 507037P	3.000 LF	9,000.00000	27,000.00				
BARRIER PARAPET MODIFICATIONS							
Section Totals:			\$27,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(7) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0006	ROUTE 22 EB AND RAMP F BRIDGE OVER MEEKER AVE (STRUCTURE (No 0718-156			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0056 504053P	8.000	6,500.00000	52,000.00				
CONCRETE PYLON	LF						
Section Totals:			\$52,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22102

Counties: UNION

Letting Date: March 03, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 102

Project(s): NHP-0022(350)

Contract Time: 11/28/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)

Line No / Item ID		(7) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0007	ROUTE 22 EB, BRIDGE OVER .EMPIRE STREET (STRUCTURE No (0718-157			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0057 504053P	8.000	6,500.00000	52,000.00				
CONCRETE PYLON	LF						
Section Totals:			\$52,000.00				
Contract Totals			\$3,077,074.50				
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$3,077,074.50				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

